
Special Assessment Schedule Based on Bids From Contractor 448,983.83$         Estimated Total Construction Cost

Maple St (Park Ln to W Washington Ave) 108,892.50$         Estimated Roadway Construction Cost

Village of Cleveland 73,295.25$           Estimated Storm Sewer Construction Cost

102,041.08$         Water Main Construction Cost

38,574.25$           Sanitary Sewer Main Construction Cost

27,400.00$           Estimated Design and Construction Engineering

First Name  Last Name Physical Address Parcel #                
Total Front Footage 

(FT) Acreage 
Revised Min Front 

Footage (FT)  Corner Lot
Percent 
Assessed Engineering

Roadway 
Assessment

Curb and Gutter 
Assessment

Robert Burkhard 848 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐020.00 132 0.34 132 75% 1,593.77$                  6,333.94$                  1,717.65$                 

Scott Mayer 841 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐023.00 158 0.41 158 X 60% 1,526.16$                  6,065.22$                  1,644.78$                 

Robert Luedtke 853 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐019.00 106 0.27 106 75% 1,279.85$                  5,086.34$                  1,379.33$                 

Cynthia Stirmel 858 Maple St 031‐028‐009.022.00 76 0.2 76 75% 917.63$                      3,646.81$                  988.95$                     

Christopher Jost 870 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐021.00 188 0.51 188 75% 2,269.92$                  9,021.06$                  2,446.35$                 

Village of Cleveland 031‐028‐009‐013.00 41 15.99 41 75% 495.04$                      1,967.36$                  533.51$                     

Sandra Schmitz 869 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐018.00 132 0.34 132 75% 1,593.77$                  6,333.94$                  1,717.65$                 

St John St Peter Church 1255 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐004.00 135 2.7 135 75% 1,629.99$                  6,477.89$                  1,756.69$                 

Earl Oehldrich 901 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐026.00 96 0.24 96 75% 1,159.11$                  4,606.50$                  1,249.20$                 

George Beaton 907 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐024.00 98 0.27 98 75% 1,183.25$                  4,702.47$                  1,275.23$                 

Keith Grupe 031‐028‐009‐002.00 11 0.21 11 75% 132.81$                      527.83$                      143.14$                     

Keith Grupe 1239 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐002.01 233 0.42 233 X 60% 2,250.60$                  8,944.28$                  2,425.53$                 

Karla Bergman 930 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐025.00 97 0.33 97 75% 1,171.18$                  4,654.48$                  1,262.21$                 

Barbara Kissinger 1225 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐010.00 199 0.55 199 X 60% 1,922.19$                  7,639.11$                  2,071.59$                 

TOTAL 1702 1702 19,125.26$                76,007.22$                20,611.80$               
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Special Assessment Schedule Based on Bids From Contractor

Maple St (Park Ln to W Washington Ave)

Village of Cleveland

First Name  Last Name Physical Address Parcel #                

Robert Burkhard 848 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐020.00

Scott Mayer 841 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐023.00

Robert Luedtke 853 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐019.00

Cynthia Stirmel 858 Maple St 031‐028‐009.022.00

Christopher Jost 870 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐021.00

Village of Cleveland 031‐028‐009‐013.00

Sandra Schmitz 869 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐018.00

St John St Peter Church 1255 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐004.00

Earl Oehldrich 901 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐026.00

George Beaton 907 Maple St 031‐028‐009‐024.00

Keith Grupe 031‐028‐009‐002.00

Keith Grupe 1239 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐002.01

Karla Bergman 930 Linden St 031‐028‐009‐025.00

Barbara Kissinger 1225 W Washington Ave 031‐028‐009‐010.00

TOTAL

Storm Sewer 
Assessment

Water Service 
Assessment

Storm Lateral 
Assessment

Sanitary Lateral 
Assessment

Driveway 
Assessment

Construction 
Assessment

Administration 
(1%)

Total 
Assessment

4,263.35$           1,021.90$           ‐$                     1,819.10$           1,328.09$           18,077.80$         180.78$              18,258.58$        

4,082.49$           3,460.00$           ‐$                     1,698.40$           1,125.60$           19,602.65$         196.03$              19,798.67$        

3,423.60$           3,119.80$           ‐$                     1,698.40$           1,469.10$           17,456.42$         174.56$              17,630.98$        

2,454.66$           1,021.90$           ‐$                     1,819.10$           1,170.30$           12,019.35$         120.19$              12,139.54$        

6,072.05$           1,021.90$           ‐$                     1,879.45$           3,561.42$           26,272.15$         262.72$              26,534.87$        

1,324.22$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     4,320.13$           43.20$                4,363.33$          

4,263.35$           5,614.60$           ‐$                     1,638.05$           976.71$              22,138.07$         221.38$              22,359.45$        

4,360.25$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     2,590.67$           16,815.49$         168.15$              16,983.64$        

3,100.62$           3,119.80$           ‐$                     ‐$                     1,751.30$           14,986.53$         149.87$              15,136.39$        

3,165.22$           3,176.50$           1,582.35$           ‐$                     1,734.70$           16,819.71$         168.20$              16,987.91$        

355.28$              ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     1,159.06$           11.59$                1,170.65$          

6,020.37$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     1,678.36$           21,319.14$         213.19$              21,532.33$        

3,132.92$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     10,220.80$         102.21$              10,323.00$        

5,141.86$           ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     ‐$                     16,774.75$         167.75$              16,942.50$        

51,160.26$         21,556.40$         1,582.35$           10,552.50$         17,386.24$         217,982.04$      2,179.82$           220,161.86$     
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